
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 08466223 | 

RICHARDS D.LY. LIMITED 

1, 
Brendan Doyle 

6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff 
CFI5 9SS - 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

14 November 2013 (\ 

Signed 
Brendan Doyle 

TV 

Dated 14 November 2013 

Doyle Davies 

6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff CF15 9SS 

Ref BD\MH 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

> 
< 
a 

z 
fay 
w 

= oon 0" 3 #204 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

RICHARDS D.LY. LIMITED 

on the 14th day of November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I Wilham Richards, 

of 1B Mill Parade, Newport NP20 2JQ , South Wales 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs marked pages A, Al and B are 
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 14 November 2013 (being a date not more 
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company 
carried on business as hardware retailers 

Signature(s) i__-_$ . 

( g cy Name in BLOCK LETTERS Lilia Faues Krewaus 

Date ef iw { 2014 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 0 0 

Signature Date in| u [20 (3 
a 



A1l—SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date 

Estimated to Realise 

(2,342) 
(52,178) 

£ 

0 

(54,520) 

a) 

(54,520) 

(1) 
(54,521) 

14 | {2o1- 



s ,Aueduoo 
